STATE OF ALASKA RFP NUMBER 2521H005
AMENDMENT NUMBER THREE

AMENDMENT ISSUING OFFICE:

Department of Transportation & Public Facilities
Statewide Contracting & Procurement
P.O. Box 112500
(3132 Channel Drive, Room 310)
Juneau, Alaska 99811-2500

THIS ISNOT AN ORDER DATE AMENDMENT ISSUED: August 17, 2020

RFP TITLE:
AHSO COMMUNICATION PLAN

RFP DUE DATE:  August 25, 2020 at 2:00PM.

This amendment is for informational purposes only and need not be returned to the State.

This amendment is to extend the closing date for the RFP submission until August 25, 2020 at 2:00PM
Alaska Standard Time in order to answer several questions from the vendor community.

Thank you,
Signature: Date: 8/17/2020

Name: Paul DiCarlo
Title: Procurement Specialist I



